
 

V.3 

St. Dominic’s Sixth Form College        

Meetings of the Governing Body 2021/2022 
 

Meeting Schedule 

Tues 14/09/21 4.00pm Remuneration 

Tues 14/9/21 5.00pm Finance & General Purposes 

Thurs 23/9/21 4.15pm Human Resources 

Thurs 23/09/21 5.30pm Governing Body & Strategy Session 

Tues 05/10/21 3.30pm Catholicity & Curriculum 

Tues 02/11/21 3.30pm Quality & Standards 

Tues 16/11/21 5.00pm Finance & General Purposes 

Tues 23/11/21 5.00pm Audit 

Thurs 09/12/21 6.00pm Governing Body 

Tues 18/01/22 3.30pm Quality & Standards  

Tues 01/02/22 3.30pm Catholicity & Curriculum 

Tues 08/02/22 3.00pm Search 

Tues 08/02/22 4.00pm HR 

Tues 08/02/22 5.00pm Finance and General Purposes 

Thurs 24/03/22 6.00pm Governing Body 

Tues 26/04/22 4.00pm HR 

Tues 26/04/22 5.00pm Finance & General Purposes 

Tues 10/05/22 3.30pm Quality & Standards 

Tues 17/05/22 3.30pm Catholicity & Curriculum 

Tues 07/06/22 5.00pm Audit 

Tues 14/06/22 4.00pm Search 

Tues 14/06/22 5.00pm Chairs of Committees 

Tues 14/06/22 6.00pm Finance & General Purposes 

Thurs 07/07/22 5.00pm Thanksgiving Mass followed by reception  

Thurs 07/07/22 6.00pm Governing Body 

 

Clerk of Governors:   Mrs Sue Jacobs 

Assistant Clerk:   Mrs Lorna Wilkins 

  


